HFB Series
IEC61850-3 Industrial Ethernet Switches
Description:
HFB IEC 61850-3 Ethernet switches are designed specifically for substation environments. The entire line
of PowerTrans series has passed IEC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613 (conducted by KEMA) for GOOSE
compliance and zero packet loss performance. The series also supports IEEE 1588 protocol for timing
accuracy over substation LAN, which is highly favorable for large-scale distributed power grids.

EN61000-4-3(RS), Lv4
EN61000-4-4(EFT), Lv4
EN61000-4-5(Surge), Lv4
EN61000-4-6(CS), Lv4
EN61000-4-8
EN61000-4-11
Warranty
Warranty Period: 5 years
BUENOPTIC www.buenoptic.net
Model Selection:
KEMA Standard
Model Port 100M SC Fiber Gigabit
Work
Temperature
HFB6128-24T 24 24 -40 -- +85
HFB6128-20T4MC 24 20 4 -40 -- +85
HFB6128-16T8MC 24 16 8 -40 -- +85
HFB6128-12T12M
C
24 12 12
-40 -- +85
HFB6128-8T16MC 24 8 16 -40 -- +85
HFB6128-4T20MC 24 4 20 -40 -- +85
HFB6128-24MC 24 24 -40 -- +85
HFB6128-24T-4G 28 24 4 -40 -- +85
HFB6128-20T4MC
-4G
28 20 4
4 -40 -- +85